
Other Maine Colleges and Universities’ Career Sites 
Maine is home to a number of other colleges and universities that educate incredible 
candidates for Maine employers. The staff at these schools’ career centers want to connect 
directly with employers to provide the best possible candidates for hiring and to provide their 
students with incredible job opportunities. Here is a list of these schools, their career center 
pages, and contacts for businesses seeking to hire students and graduates. 
 

• Bates College 

https://www.bates.edu/purposeful-work/employers/ 

Hoi Ning Ngai, Employer Engagement 
hngai@bates.edu  

• Beal University 

https://beal.edu/career-services/ 

Robin Tardiff, Student & Career Services 
rtardiff@beal.edu  Office: 207-307-3900 ext. 336 

• Bowdoin College 

https://www.bowdoin.edu/cxd/employers/index.html 

Sarah Cotsen, Director of Employer Relations 
scotsen@bowdoin.edu Office: 207-725-3704 

• Colby College 

http://www.colby.edu/davisconnects/engage/ 

Liz Lerret, Assistant Director for Employer Engagement 
elizabeth.lerret@colby.edu  Office: 207-859-4142 

• College of the Atlantic 

https://www.coa.edu/career-services/  

Jill Barlow-Kelley, Director of Internships and Career Services 
jbarlow-kelley@coa.edu Office: 207-801-5633 

• Husson University 

https://www.husson.edu/student-success/career-services/recruiting-services-for-
employers 

careerservices@husson.edu   Office: 207-404-5618 

• Maine College of Art 

https://www.meca.edu/artists-at-work/job-board/ 

Jessica Tomlinson, Director of Artists at Work 
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jtomlinson@meca.edu  Office: 207.699.5016 

• Maine Maritime Academy 

https://www.collegecentral.com/mainemaritime/Employer.cfm 

Captain Bryce Potter, Director 
bryce.potter@mma.edu  Office: 207-326-2651 

• Saint Joseph’s College of Maine 

https://www.sjcme.edu/academics/career-studio/for-employers/ 

Chris Kidger, Academic and Career Coach 
ckidger@sjcme.edu   Office: 207-893-7575 

• Thomas College 

https://www.thomas.edu/hire-a-terrier/ 

Corey Pelletier, Director of Professional and Career Development 
pelletierc@thomas.edu  Office: 207-859-1106 

• Unity College 

https://unity.edu/distance-education/academic-and-career-support/career-services/  

career-services@unity.edu  Office: 207-509-7213 

• University of New England 

https://www.une.edu/academic-career-advising-center/career-advising/for-employers  

Donna Gaspar Jarvis 
dgaspar@une.edu  
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